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Description

198208130000
88230

08/13/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KLEIN,
KATHRYN
RAE

46 256

198208020000
82570

08/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALTADENA
MANOR LTD

46 111

198209010000
96580

09/01/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALTADENA
MANOR LTD

46 506

198210010001
14150

10/01/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WELDON,
THOMAS L. &
RONNI

46 969

198210200001
20510

10/20/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ALTADENA
MANOR LTD

47 126

198210220001
22210

10/22/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MORRISON,
ROBERT S.
ETAL

47 156

198301030000
00240

01/03/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC
ETAL

48 163

198212270001
48300

12/27/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GILLILAND,
RALPH &
IMOGEN

48 20

198301270000
11770

01/27/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON,
LOUISE A.
ETAL

344 816

198302170000
22760

02/17/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMENICK,
JAMES

48 763

198305100000
71940

05/10/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALTADENA
MANOR LTD

50 582

198305160000
75970

05/16/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

50 654

198305160000
75990

05/16/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

50 655

198305240000
79990

05/24/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LESLIE, JO
CARROLL
ETAL

50 796

198305310000
82450

05/31/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC
ETAL

50 860

198305310000
82550

05/31/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

50 861

198305310000
82540

05/31/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC
ETAL

50 868

198305310000
83400

05/31/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

50 867

198306220000
99120

06/22/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
ROBERT E,
JR. ETUX

51 263



198306240001
01700

06/24/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS,
THOMAS H.
ETUX

51 309

198306300001
06740

06/30/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GARNER,
JAMES M, JR.
ETUX

51 399

198306130000
92180

06/13/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC     ETAL

51 87

198307250001
26170

07/25/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
EDWYN R.III
ETUX

51 770

198307200001
22920

07/20/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PURDY,
RICHARD
ALAN  ETUX

51 684

198308050001
38300

08/05/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
FRANCES S.
ETUX

51 983

198308100001
42700

08/10/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS, B.
CATHERINE
ETUX

52 52

198308100001
42920

08/10/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS, B.
CATHERINE
ETAL

52 53

198308100001
42900

08/10/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES VALLEY
DISTRIBUTOR
S  ETAL

52 53

198308110001
45220

08/11/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALTADENA
MANOR, LTD
(PTRN

52 72

198308120001
45490

08/12/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ISBELL,
GLENDA SUE
ETUX

52 90


